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Nome
PIT BULL
LOCOMOTIVA
G.B
SUPREMO
PIVETE
TIRO CERTO
ROBOCOP
FEDERAL
REPLICA
MICRO CHIP
JOCKER
COURO SECO
MARADONA

Anilha
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
amacap
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho
coelho

coelho

Dono
DIEGO
CARLINHOS
LEO
ADRIANO
MAYCON
TIO CLEYTON
ALQYSIO
RUSSO
HUMBERTO
GLAUCIO
MILLER
THIAGO
HEBERT
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Cidade
PONTA NEGRA
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
RIO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
NITEROI
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO
SAO GONCALO

10/15 min
0/232
0/220
0/202
0/200
0/187
0/182
0/175
0/164
0/158
0/143
0/122
0/118
0/39

Torneio do Coelho - Sabado

Pontos
20
17
15
13
11
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www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



